ERENO	Event Date:	<u>Track</u> : Thunderhill West Course	<u>Sanction #s</u> <u>16-PDX-xxxx-S</u> <u>16-CT-xxxx-S</u> <u>16-TT-xxxx-S</u>	Office Use
Sports Car Club of America	Circle F	Event Type Ent	ering (Circle All That A	pply)
2016, Reno Region SCCA PDX & Time Trial Official Entry Form	PDX Sat	Club T	rial Sat Track Tr	ial Sat

Sanctioned by the Sports Car Club of America and operated by the Reno Region

"Held Under the SCCA Time Trials Rules"

Driver Name	Address	City			
State Zip Phone		Email:			
SCCA Member #	Exp. Date:	Region			
Entrant Name	Address	City			
State Zip Pho	ne Fax:	Email:			
SCCA Member #	Exp. Date	Region			
CT/TT/PDX: Car Number Ch	oice: 1 2 3				
CT/TT: License Type: (circle one) TT Novice TT Comp Other Car Class PDX Only: Driver Experience Level: Novice IntermediateAdvanced					
v i	Transponder #	eAdvanced Transponder required for CT/TT			

Payment:	Entry Fees:		
Time Trial Entry Fee	\$ One Day PDX or CT or TT		\$225
Transponder Rental	\$ Two Day PDX or CT or TT		\$300
	After Early Cut Off & Walk-Ons	Add	\$ 25
Worker Appreciation Fund (optional)	\$		
Late Fee	\$ Dual Entry (Same Car, Two Grps, Same Driver)	Add	\$ 75
Total Payment	\$ Transponder		\$ 35

## **Payment Method:**

.....

Download and send the completed entry form to: Registrar, 2910 Santa Inez, Minden, NV 89423 Fax:(775) 392-2708 or; register online at <u>www.renoscca.motorsportsreg.com</u>. Pay online or at the event with cash, check or credit card.

It is hereby understood that the undersigned and the car described herein are to appear at the above event to compete under the current SCCA Time Trials Rules and event Supplementary Regulations. I certify that my car complies with the SCCA regulations. I have thoroughly read the instructions and entry form, and hold the appropriate license for the event. I further waive all rights and so release unto the sponsor(s) and the SCCA the use of my name and photographs of myself and my car for publicity and promotional purposes. I further hold harmless SCCA and its workers and officials for damage to my vehicle(s) and equipment.

If I have rented a transponder, I assume full financial responsibility for this transponder. In the event it is not returned In its original condition, I agree to pay full retail value for it (\$480). I agree to return the transponder to TT Activities Director before leaving the track. If not returned at the end of the event, I agree to pay a \$25 per day fee until the transponder is received at the Time Trials Activities Directors residence.

I Have Read And Agree With the Above Terms:	
Driver signature	Entrant signature
Emergency Contact:	_ At Event, Yes/No: Phone: ()